	FOR <u>Daviess Co.</u> Community, Town or City P.S.C. KY. NO
EAST DAVIESS COUNTY WATER DISTRICT (Name of Utility)	SHEET NO.
	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO
	SHEET NO.
RATES	& CHARGES
LEAK ADJUSTMENT RATE:	\$1.92 per 1,000 gallons
WHOLESALE WATER RATE:	
Southeast Daviess Water District	\$1.50 per 1,000 gallons

7/29/08

DATE OF ISSUE	
Month / Date / Year  DATE EFFECTIVE  Month / Date / Year  ISSUED BY & Course (Signature of Officer)  TITLE Manager	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE 6/1/2007 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NODATED	By Executive Director

	FOR Daviess Co.	
EAST DAVIESS COUNTY WATER DISTRICT (Name of Utility)	Community, Town or City	
	P.S.C. KY. NO	
	SHEET NO.	
	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY, NO.	
	SHEET NO	
RATES	S & CHARGES	
Monthly Rates:		
5/8" x 3/4 " Meter		
First 2,000 gallons	\$14.09 Minimum Bill	
Next 4,000 gallons	4.72 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 44,000 gallons	3.77 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 50,000 gallons	3.07 per 1,000 gallons	
3/4 " Meter		
First 3,000 gallons	\$18.81 Minimum Bill	
Next 3,000 gallons	4.72 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 44,000 gallons	3.77 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 50,000 gallons	3.07 per 1,000 gallons	
1 " Meter		
First 6,000 gallons	\$32.97 Minimum Bill	
Next 44,000 gallons	3.77 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 50,000 gallons	3.07 per 1,000 gallons	
1 1/2 " Meter	\$48.05 Minimum Bill 3.77 per 1,000 gallons 3.07 per 1.000 gallons	
First 10,000 gallons	\$48.05 Minimum Bill	
Next 40,000 gallons	3.77 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 50,000 gallons	3.07 per 1,000 gallons	
2 " Meter		
First 20,000 gallons	\$85.75 Minimum Bill	
Next 30,000 gallons	3.77 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 50,000 gallons	3.07 per 1,000 gallons	
DATE OF ISSUE		
Month / Date / Year DATE EFFECTIVE	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
ISSUED BY E durin Youne	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE 6/1/2007	
(Signature of Officer)	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011	
TITLE TYlanager	SECTION 9 (1)	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE CO	OMMISSION	
IN CASE NO. DATED	By	
at Validative	Executive Director	